 1/2 ÅSE
Ref. Certif. No.
SE-108565
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product Nutrunner
Name and address of the applicant Ets Georges Renault

Refers to the eLink accessory module, is design to allow connecting additional devices such as
Tracker. It provides also a lighting of work area.
Type designation key E*D**-*-*-*
First asterisk Can be A or I. A refers to an angled tool and I refers to an inline tool.
Second asterisk H or omitted, H refers to angle head 110° - A version of Angle head and gear box allowing to
attach a crowfoot accessory.
Third asterisk The maximum torque of the tool in Nm.
Fourth asterisk The no load speed of the tool in rpm.
Fifth asterisk 4S for square drive ¼”, 10S for 3/8” square drive, SQ1/2 for 1/2” square drive, 4Q for 1/4”
square drive, HAD refers to Hold and Drive, or omitted.
Sixth asterisk Can be DU or DUO, DU for compatible with GFA type “closed crowfoot” or DUO for
compatible with GFA type “open crowfoot”, secondary trigger mounted
This product complies with:
EN 62841-1:2015 + AC:2015
EN 62841-2-2:2014
BS EN 62841-1:2015
BS EN 62841-2-2:2014
CSA C22.2 No. 62841-1:15 (R2020)
CSA C22.2 No. 62841-2-2:16
UL 62841-1:2016
UL 62841-2-2:2016
Date: 08 July, 2022
Signature: